0o N O Ul A W N = O

N N B = B s e e
W N 00 N O 1 A W N H O

BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL
HS BOYS SOCCER ROSTER

Varsity Roster

NAME
Jess Hendricks

Dom Malanga
Masen Welling
Tucker Miller
Nolan Sleesman
Jeremiah Taylor
Collin Rachel
Eric Koenig
Carter Thiel
Max Burton
Carter Altaffer
Hunter Muehlfeld
Jack Kennedy
Alex Diaz
Julio Valente
Bryce Welling
Elijah Fry
Logan Smith
Carter Luce
Kaden Oberlin

GRADE
11

12
12
11
10

10
10
10
10
10
12
11

11

12
12
11
12

Junior Varsity Roster

NAME
Brendan Roberts

Jacob Thompson
Connor Thiel
Josue Arrizon
Hunter Smith
Andrew Slagle

Noah Mills

Quinn Green

GRADE

10

10
11

2024

Head Varsity Coach
Varsity Assistant Coach
Athletic Trainer
Superintendent

High School Principal
Athletic Director

Athletic Assistant

Luke Collins

Cole Andres

Alissa Niswonger

Mark Rairigh

Stephen Alspaugh

Nathan Keel

Theresa Kuszmaul



